defective 28-7-2025

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE FILE 28-07-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME
CRLA 6 25/07/25 1535657 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
2 A528 158 25/07/25 1541247 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
3 CRLR 32 25/07/25 1541737 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
4 A528 235 25/07/25 1543497 RAJESH
5 A528 218 25/07/25 1543137 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
6 A528 143 25/07/25 1541887 L.K MISHRA
7 A528 174 25/07/25 1541647 SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
8 A528 53 25/07/25 1536467 SHANTANU BHARDWA)
9 A528 113 25/07/25 1539757 RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
10 A528 29 25/07/25 1538837 AUSHIM LUTHRA
11 BAIL 129 25/07/25 1541197 AMRENDRA SINGH
12 BAIL 114 25/07/25 1539897 MOHD NAUSHAD
13 BAIL 120 25/07/25 1540437 BRIJESH KR PANDEY
14 A528 193 25/07/25 1542467 D.N MISHRA
15 A528 148 25/07/25 1540787 S.S ASGHAR
16 A528 51 25/07/25 1536437 CHANDRA PRAKASH PATHAK
17 A528 208 25/07/25 1543017 MAHESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
18 BAIL 56 25/07/25 1536757 LOVELESH KUMAR SHARMA
19 BAIL 131 25/07/25 1541387 L.K SHARMA
20 CRLR 36 25/07/25 1542717 DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
21 CRLR 28 25/07/25 1541127 0.Q SIDDIQUI
22 A528 125 25/07/25 1539157 RAHUL MEHROTRA
23 CRLR 13 25/07/25 1538627 JAl PRAKASH RAI
24 A528 20 25/07/25 1537847 PRASHANT PANDEY
26 CRLA 13 25/07/25 1536827 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
27 BAIL 144 25/07/25 1542387 MOHD SHARUKH WASIM ANSARI
28 CRLR 19 25/07/25 1539137 KRISHNA KANT SHUKLA..
29 CRLA 34 25/07/25 1542067 KRISHNA KANT MISHRA(RECEIVED)
30 ABAIL 20 25/07/25 1537887 DILIP KUMAR SHARMA
31 CRLR 35 25/07/25 1541997 PUNEET KUMAR VERMA
32 CRLA 10 25/07/25 1536407 ANSHUL TIWARI
33 A528 26 25/07/25 1535157 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
34 CRLR 10 25/07/25 1538147 INDRA MOHAN SINGH
35 ABAIL 13 25/07/25 1536767 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY
36 BAIL 141 25/07/25 1542167 KALIM UDDIN
37 BAIL 5 25/07/25 1534267 AYAN AHMED
38 CRLA 37 25/07/25 1543457 SUMIT PANDEY
39 BAIL 110 25/07/25 1540567 PRAGATI
40 CRLR 6 25/07/25 1536037 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI
41 A528 198 25/07/25 1542887 RIZVI RAI
42 A528 3 25/07/25 1534407 BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
43 BAIL 140 25/07/25 1541957 KALIM UDDIN
44 BAIL 83 25/07/25 1538517 RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
45 ABAIL 36 25/07/25 1542037 MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
46 BAIL 13 25/07/25 1534537 PREM PRAKASH
47 A528 111 25/07/25 1539467 RAJ KAMAL TRIPATHI
48 A528 140 25/07/25 1540497 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
49 BAIL 50 25/07/25 1536587 MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
50 BAIL 149 25/07/25 1542757 DILEEP KUMAR SHUKLA

51 CRLR 8 25/07/25 1537727 PREM NARAYAN SINGH
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defective 28-7-2025
1539547
1537787
1537197

1539917
1544027
1538967
1536397
1541897
1537337
1535207
1535607
1537077
1535837
1542787
1534507
1540617
1535187
1543557
1543717
1538717
1539417
1535647
1534327
1537187
1543167
1542797
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1541847
1542417
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1538297
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1534937
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1542227
1535457
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1542937
1535937
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1537867
1537037
1535297
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CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJNISH KUMAR

ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
PANKA) KUMAR TYAGI
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
ANURAG TRIPATHI
AVINASH PANDEY

RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI..
S.SHAHNAWAZ SHAH

RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
SIDDHARTH NIRANJAN
KULDEEP SINGH

AYAN AHMED

VED BYAS MISHRA
SANJEEV KUMAR RATHORE
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

G.S TOMAR (RECEIVED)
PRAKHAR SARAN SRIVASTAVA
ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
SATISH KUMAR YADAV
SITA RAM NIGAM
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANOJ KUMAR

AYAN AHMED

K.C MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR DUBEY
SUSHIL KR CHATURVEDI
RAM TIWARI

SHIV NARAYAN PANDEY
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA..
RAM LALIT CHAUDHARY
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
SATENDRA SINGH
SIDDHARTH NIRANJAN
RAGHUBIR SINGH

SACHIN SHARMA

ARPIT MISHRA

V.M TRIPATHI

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
DESH RAJ SINGH
VIRENDRA SINGH

ARPIT MISHRA

ASHWINI KUMAR OJHA
RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
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6
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1539207
1541457
1543147
1538877
1535227
1543707
1541677
1543597
1535807
1539127
1543817
1534977
1534987
1541987
1538317
1542477
1536617
1546047
1550447
1539717
1546467
1534897
1546297
1534337
1542547
1548747
1547957
1550627
1549697
1546157
1547227
1541087
1548687
1549467
1547877
1550927
1548857
1546457
1548867
1548357
1547377
1547977
1548837
1549907
1546657
1549077
1548897
1549417
1548957
1548347
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MOHD SHAMIM KHAN
PUNIT KESHARWANI
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
MOHD ARSHAD
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
HASAN PARVE])

NIRBHAY KUMAR
KRISHNA KANT SHUKLA
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN..
A.C SRIVASTAVA
PRABHAKAR SINGH

VIDYA KANT RAI

RAJRSHI GUPTA

LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA
SANJAY MISHRA

BED PRAKASH RAI
SUDARSHAN SINGH
KAUSTUBH TRIPATHI
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
YOGESH MISHRA

K.P.S KAUSHIK

VED PRAKASH MISHRA
RASHID ALI

PARVAT SINGH

RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR GIRI
D.K TIWARI..

RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI(RECEIVED)
PAVAN KUMAR (RECEIVED)
A.K.S BAIS

JAIDEEP PANDEY

SHIV SARAN TRIPATHI
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
JANARDHAN PRASAD TRIPATHI
PARVISH KUMAR

ANAND PATI TIWARI

S.S MAURYA

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
ANAND KUMAR DUBEY
KAMALESH SINGH
SAURABH PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
RAYOOF ALI

A.K.S BAIS

SAURABH PATHAK..

RAM ASHISH PANDEY
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12
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16
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18
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16
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26
11
56
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35
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78
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54
20
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38
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82
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1548907
1550227
1547917
1546667
1550737
1548967
1546147
1549447
1535747
1534377
1543657
1538267
1547567
1550687
1550407
1548477
1537937
1546847
1549097
1546237
1547927
1546547
1546837
1548987
1549737
1550487
1550367
1549617
1549247
1549537
1546807
1546517
1546267
1547057
1547527
1548597
1550997
1551057
1537057
1550777
1546557
1546327
1546177
1547117
1549267
1548017
1548497
1547997
1548047
1549677
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SUDARSHAN SINGH

ANSAR AHMAD

PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
ANURAG DUBEY

VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAYOOF ALI

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
KATYANI SINGH

BRIJESH SHUKLA

SACHIN MALIK

SANJAY KUMAR

GANESH MANI TRIPATHI

A.N PANDEY..

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH

B.K PANDEY

VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANAND PATI TIWARI

JAYANT PRAKASH SINGH
ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI
DINESH PATHAK(RECEIVED)
RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA
SAURABH PATHAK

BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANUJ CHAUDHARY

AMIT KHANNA

SAURABH PANDEY(RECEIVED)
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

BYAS KUMAR PRASAD

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

D.K TIWARI

DEVKANT TRIGUNAIT
ARVIND AGARWAL
KAMENDRA SINGH
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA

KUMAR ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA

A.S USMANI..
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
PANKA)] KUMAR SHARMA
KALP DEV MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIJAY PRAKASH
SANDEEP SAXENA

AMIT

DHANANJAY RAI

SHIVAM YADAV
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208
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224

A528
A528
BAIL
ABAIL
A528
A528
BAIL
CRLA
A528
BAIL
A528
BAIL
ABAIL
A528
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A528
A528
TACR
A528
BAIL

43
30
17

48
125
67
14

74
97

24
113
38
51
45
15
23
14
59
104
61
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26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/25

26/07/25

26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
25/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/2025
26/07/25
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1547437
1546677
1546737
1546647
1548087
1550857
1549747
1549777
1546067
1550157
1549177
1546287
1539317
1550117
1548157
1549217
1548567
1550717
1546497
1546257
1547937
1549967
1549347
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PANKA) GOSWAMI

S.K TIWARI

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
MOHD KHALID

SUNIL KUMAR GAUR
GULAFSHA..

MOHD ZUNAID KHAN
YASH PRATAP SINGH
SATYAWAN YADAV

SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
AKHILESH SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
HIMADRI BATRA
SUDHAKAR YADAV

ANAND PATI TIWARI
RAYOOF ALI

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
RISHABH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM KRISHNA DUBEY
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
AMBREEN MASROOR..
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